X. Other Contacts

A. Fill in the following chart with updated information on people with an interest in your
agency, and be sure to include the most recent e-mail address.

Department of Family and Protective Services

Exhibit 14: Contacts

INTEREST GROUPS

(groups affected by agency actions or that represent others served by or

affected by agency actions)

Group or Association

Office/Jennifer Deegan

Austin, TX 78768

Name/

Contact Person Address Telephone E-mail Address
Legislative
Governor/Dianna P.O. Box 12428 Dianna.Velasquez@governor
Velasquez Austin, TX 78711 >12-463-1830 .state.tx.us
Lt. Gov./Jamie P.O. Box 12068 Jamie.Dudensing@Itgov.stat
Dudensing Austin, TX 78711 >12-463-0001 e.tx.us
Speaker’s P.O. Box 2910 Jennifer.Deegan@house.stat

512-463-1000

e.tx.us

Attorney General/Jay
Dyer

P.O. Box 12548
Austin, TX 78711

512-463-2100

Jay.Dyer@texasattorney
general.gov

LBB/Shaniqua Johnson

1501 N. Congress
Austin, TX 78701

512-463-1200

Shaniqua.Johnson@Ibb.state
Ax.us

Interest Groups

ADAPT — Bob Kafka,
Organizer

1640A E. 2" Street
Suite 100

Austin, TX 78702-
4412

512-442-0252

bob.adapt@sbcglobal.net

A World for Children —
Rebecca Allen

1516 Palm Valley
Blvd. — Bldg. C
Round Rock, TX
78664

512-218-4400

Arrow Children and
Family Ministries —
Scott Lundy

2929 FM 2920
Spring, TX 77388

281-210-1500

scott.lundy@arrow.org

Azleway Children’s
Services

15892 County Rd.
26
Tyler, TX 75707

903-566-8444
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Exhibit 14: Contacts

INTEREST GROUPS

(groups affected by agency actions or that represent others served by or

affected by agency actions)

Group or Association
Name/
Contact Person

Address

Telephone

E-mail Address

The Bair Foundation —
Stephanie Gray

304 E. 4" St.-Suite D
Lampasas, TX
76550

512-556-4100

sgray@bair.org

ACH Child and Family
Services - Wayne
Carson

3712 Wichita Street
Fort Worth, TX

817-886-7103

wecarson@ACHservices.org

Baptist Child and Family
Services (BCFS) -
Asennet Segura

1506 Bexar Crossing
San Antonio, TX
78232

210-832-5000

asegura@bcfs.net

Cal Farley’s Boys Ranch
- Dan Adams

600 SW 11" Ave,
Amarillo, TX 79101

806-372-2341

danadams@calfarley.org

Center for Public Policy
Priorities (CPPP)/ Scott
McCown

7020 Easy Wind Dr.
Suite 200
Austin, TX 78752

mccown@cppp.org

Community Now/ David
Whitton

1640A East 2"
Street, Suite 100
Austin, TX 78702

Depelchin Children’s
Center/ Erin Ferris

4950 Memorial Dr.
Houston, TX 77007

713-730-2335

Giving Texas Children
Promise (GTCP)/ Nikkee
Espree

2801 Swiss Avenue,
Suite 110
Dallas, TX 75204

214-824-4591

nespree@gtcp.org

Casey Family Programs
— Sarah Abrahams

5201 E. Riverside Dr.
Austin, TX 78741

512-892-5890

SAbrahams@casey.org

Lutheran Social Services
of the South, Inc./ Betsy
Guthrie

8305 Cross Park Dr,
Austin, TX 78754

512-459-1000

Betsy.guthrie@Isss.org

Methodist Children’s
Home/ Tim Brown

1111 Herring Ave,
Waco, TX 76708

254-753-0181

thrown@mchforhope.org

New Horizon’s Ranch/
Michael Redden

500 Chestnut,
Ste. 1101
Abilene, TX 79602

325-437-1852

mjr@newhorizonsinc.com
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Exhibit 14: Contacts

(groups affected by agency actions or that represent others served by or

INTEREST GROUPS

affected by agency actions)

Group or Association
Name/
Contact Person

Address

Telephone

E-mail Address

Parent Guidance
Center/ Judy Powell

9600 Escarpment
Blvd

Suite 745-255
Austin, TX 78749

judy@parentguidancecenter.
org.

Pegasus Schools Inc./
Robert Ellis

896 Robin Ranch Rd.
Lockhart, TX 78644

512-376-2518

Prevent Child Abuse
Texas/ Wendell Teltow

13740 U.S. 183
Austin, TX 78750

512-250-8438

wteltow@preventchildabuse
texas.org

Texans Care for
Children/ Elaine Garcia
Matthews

811 Trinity St.
Austin, TX 78701

512-473-2274

egarcia@txchildren.org

Associations

Texas Association of
Child Placing Agencies/
Larry Tonn

Tonn@austin.rr.com

Texas Association for
Education of Young
Children - Jackie Taylor

P.O. Box 4997
Austin, TX 78765-
4997

512-215-8142

Jackie.taylor@texaseyc.org

Texas CASA/ Andrea
Sparks

7701 N. Lamar Blvd.
Austin, TX 78752

512-459-2272

asparks@texascasa.org

TexProtects/ Madeline
McClure

2904 Floyd Street,
Suite C2
Dallas, TX 75204

214-442-1672

madeline@texprotects.org

AARP — Amanda
Fredrickson, Manager
of Advocacy

98 San Jacinto Blvd.
#750, Austin TX
78701

512-480-2425

afredricksen@aarp.org

Texas Association for
Infant Mental Health/
Susan Craven

1199 S. Beltline Rd,
Ste. 100
Coppell, TX 75019

512-694-8774

smcraven@texas.net

Texas Council of Child
Welfare Boards
(TCCWB)/ Sharon
Ireland

PO Box 42363
Austin, TX 78704

512-484-8598

sireland@tccwb.org
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Exhibit 14: Contacts

(groups affected by agency actions or that represent others served by or

INTEREST GROUPS

affected by agency actions)

Group or Association
Name/

Contact Person Address Telephone E-mail Address
Texas Foster Family 18751 Castellani 210-493-7567 |irene-clements@att.net
Association/ Irene San Antonio, TX
Clements 78258

Texas Alliance of Child
and Family Services
(TSCFS)/ Nancy Holman

409 West 13" st. 512-892-2683 [nholman@tacfs.org
Austin, TX 78701

Texas Network of Youth
Services/ Christine
Gendron

2525 Wallingwood [512-328-6860 |CGendron@tnoys.org
Dr Austin, TX 78746

Texas Silver-Haired
Legislature/ C. Bruce
Davis

1071 N. Judge Ely 325-725-0031 |brucedavis@suddenlink.net
#6464
Abilene, TX 79601

Youth For Tomorrow
(YFT)/ Janis Lehman

624 Six Flags Dr. 817-633-1900 [Janis.lehman@yft.org
Arlington, TX 76011

Liaisons at other state
agencies

TX Education
Agency/MIJ Nicchio

1701 N. Congress,
Suite 2-110 512-463-9682 |[MJ.Nicchio@tea.state.tx.us
Austin, TX 78701

210 West 6™ Street,

UT/Laura Hartmann CTJ-1 512-499-4717 |lhartmann@utsystem.edu
Austin, TX 78701
1246 TAMU

A&M/David Rejino College Station, 979-845-2217 |d-rejino@tamus.edu

Texas 77843-1246

TX Supreme Court

.. ) P.O. Box 12248 Tina.Amberboy@txcourts.
Commission/Tina . 512-463-7226 e
Austin, TX 7871 gov
Amberboy
Office of Court
. ) . P.O. Box 12066 David.Slayton@oca.state.tx.
Administration/David . 512-463-1625 yton@
Austin, TX 78711 us
Slayton

TX Juvenile Justice
Dept./Linda Brooke

P.O. Box 12757

Austin, TX 78711 512-490-7103 |Linda.Brooke@tjjd.texas.gov
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Department of Family and Protective Services

INTEREST GROUPS

affected by agency actions)

(groups affected by agency actions or that represent others served by or

Group or Association
Name/
Contact Person

Address

Telephone

E-mail Address

TX Dept. of Criminal
Justice/Kathy McHargue

P.O. Box 13084
Austin, TX 78711

512-463-9776

Kathy.Mchargue@tdcj.state.
tx.us

TX Health & Human
Services
Commission/Molly
Czepiel

P.O. Box 13247
Austin, TX 78711

512-487-3391

Molly.Czepiel@hhsc.state.tx.
us

TX Dept. of Aging &
Disability
Services/Cindy
Nottingham

P.O. Box 149030
Austin, TX 78714

512-438-3654

Cindy.Nottingham@dads.sta
te.tx.us

TX Dept. of State Health
Services/Amanda
Broden

1100 W. 49"
Austin, TX 78756

512-776-2136

Amanda.Broden@dshs.state.
tx.us

TX Dept. of Assistive &
Rehabilitative
Services/David Hagerla

4800 N. Lamar Blvd.
Austin, TX 78756

512-377-0523

David.Hagerla@dars.state.tx.
us

TX Dept. of Housing &
Community
Affairs/Michael Lyttle

221 E. 11" st.
Austin, TX 78701

512-475-4542

Michael.Lyttle@tdhca.state.
tx.us

Head Start State
Collaboration Office —
LaShonda Brown

The Children’s
Learning Institute
Univ. of Texas

7000 Fannin, Suite
1920-C, Houston, TX
77030
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